+ Mass Intentions

(+ Indicates for the repose of the soul)

Saturday, March 1st —8th Sunday in Ordinary Time
4:30 pm  For the deceased family members of the Bisson Family
by Bob and Donna Bisson
+ Gunter Obraskovs by Mary Jane Donohue
For the Personal Intentions of Deacon Hugh O’Donnell
by a parishioner
Sunday, March 2"¢ —8th Sunday in Ordinary Time
9:00 am  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
11:00 am + Constanta Gitej by Ema Gitej
+ Ana Deak by Ema Gitej
+ Charles Kearns by Julia O’Neill

Tuesday, March 4th
9:00 am + Fr. Lionel Soucy O.F.M by Suzanne Petit and Yves Bellemare

Wednesday, March 5%-Ash Wednesday
9:00 am + Fr. Yvon Soucy by Suzanne Petit and Yves Bellemare
+ John Sullivan by Leonard and Monique DeBaets

Thursday, March 6
9:00 am + Bede Hubbard by Parishioner

Friday, March 7%
10:00 am + Gloria Marshall by Fran Sullivan




Saturday, March 8" —1st Sunday of Lent
4:30 pm  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
Sunday, March 9" —1st Sunday of Lent
9:00 am + John Sullivan by Joanne Williamson
+ Kenneth Laturnus by John and Germaine Gaudet
+ Joan Shaw by Larry and Jan LeSage
11:00 am + Germaine Kearns by Julia O’Neuill
+ George Thomas Brothers by Mary Jane Donohue

Tuesday, March 11%
9:00 am + Leon Choffin by Mary Jane Donohue

Wednesday, March 12

9:00 am  Praying for the closure of the Bank Street abortion facility
and the conversion of the staff by 40 Days for Life Ottawa

Thursday, March 13%
9:00 am + Sister Anna Chan, S.C. by Parishioners

Friday, March 14"
10:00 am For the Deceased members of the DeBaets Family
by Leonard and Monique DeBaets

Saturday, March 15" —2nd Sunday of Lent
4:30 pm  For the Personal Intentions of Terry and Leslie Brennan-Davis
by a parishioner
+ David O’Keefe by Pat McKinnon
For the Personal Intentions of Kathryn Jajo Yacoub
by Manal Marogy
Sunday, March 16" —2nd Sunday of Lent
9:00 am + Gerry Venier by Mary Jane Donohue
+ John Sullivan by Mary Jane Donohue
+ Placide Bizongo by Balsam Khalaf
11:00 am For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish




Tuesday, March 18™
9:00 am + Brian Beach by Irene Kibel

Wednesday, March 19%
9:00 am  Praying for the closure of the Bank Street abortion facility
and the conversion of the staff by 40 Days for Life Ottawa

Thursday, March 20"
9:00 am  No Intention

Friday, March 21%
10:00 am For the Deceased members of the Sys Family
by Leonard and Monique DeBaets

Saturday, March 22" —3rd Sunday of Lent
4:30 pm  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
Sunday, March 23" -3rd Sunday of Lent
9:00 am + John Sullivan by Anne Seniuk
11:00 am + Joshua Grosskleg by Theresa McCarthy
+ Esho and David Isho by Manal Marogy
+ Mary Burgess by Anne Seniuk

Tuesday, March 25%
9:00 am + Placide Bizongo by Annabelle Epee

Wednesday, March 26™
9:00 am  Praying for the closure of the Bank Street abortion facility
and the conversion of the staff by 40 Days for Life Ottawa

Thursday, March 27%
9:00 am  No Intention

Friday, March 28™
10:00 am + Placide Bizongo by Annabelle Epee




Saturday, March 29" —4th Sunday of Lent
4:30pm  For the Personal Intentions of Bob and Donna Bisson
by a parishioner
Sunday, March 30" —4th Sunday of Lent
9:00 am  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
11:00 am + David O’Keefe by James and Barbara Gomes
For the Personal Intentions of Suzanne Marsh
by Justin Armstrong and Karen Holdren
+ Donna Gardner by Anne Seniuk

Please note * Announced Masses made publicly known in parish by
website or bulletin do not need to be mentioned out loud at the actual
mass in order to fulfil the criteria of an announced mass.

Beginning January 1%,2025 Weekend Masses will now be reserved for
multiple intentions. For those who wish single intentions only, they
will only be available during our weekday masses. Thank you.

Beginning September 1st,2024 payment for mass intentions will be
accepted only by cash or cheque. Please make cheques payable to St.
Isidore Parish. Thank you.

Payment can be done at the parish office, during office hours, or include
payment in envelope marked mass intention, with form filled in and leave

with welcome center host.

To book your Mass intention please call the parish office at
613-592-1961ext #2

or email Adminl@StlsidoreKanata.com.



mailto:Admin1@StIsidoreKanata.com

